As a lover of both wine and Indian food | was delighted to be asked
to compile a wine list to accompany Quilon’s menu. The
sophisticated spicing and flavours of Sriram Aylur’s contemporary
south — west coastal Indian cooking can make exciting combinations
with wine.

While all of the wines on Quilon’s list have been chosen because
of their quality and character, my first goal was to find wines that
offered drinking pleasure. Many of these wines are classics, from
well-known European appellations and top producers. Others
represent the best of the New World, but | have also sought out
exciting styles from emerging, lesser-known regions. There should
be something for every palate.

To make it easy for you to find something that appeals to you the
wines have been grouped in a variety of ways. | have used broad
stylistic categories to offer guidance; some wines are grouped by
variety; and others reflect their origin. ‘Light, crisp & dry’ whites for
example should be versatile across the menu, but especially with
vegetable and fish dishes; ‘Sauvignon Blanc’ is an incredibly popular
variety which offers a range of flavours from green and herbal to
tropical; while ‘Mediterranean’ covers not just Mediterranean origin
but that warm, easy climate that produces generous wines with
smooth tannins that harmonise with warm spicing, if red, and if
white, soft acidity.

As well as a strong selection of classics you will find some styles and
origins particularly well represented because they are versatile with
Quilon’s cuisine. | believe that food and wine matching is not
science, but that it is possible to establish guidelines — rather than
rules - for pairing food and wine. While there are certain
combinations that seem natural and ‘correct’, the final decision
should rest with you, the diner. Some of our wines may be
unfamiliar to you but | would encourage you to experiment

Peter McCombie
Master of Wine




SAKE

Suishin Junmai Ginjyo
Fruity yet elegant with a clean bite and soft finish

Sho Chiku Bai

Smooth and versatile

Kubota Manju Daiginjyo-Niigata,

Light and delicate, purity and dry

Dassai Junmai Daiginjyo - Yamaguchi,
Boisterous and rounded with a hint of sweetness

SHERRY

NV  Amontillado Seco, Sacromonte
Andalucia, Spain, 50cl

NV  Oloroso Seco, Sacromonte
Andalucia, Spain, 50cl

NV  Tio Pepe Fino, Jerez
Spain, 70cl

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

NV  Pasqua Prosecco Treviso Spumante | 1%
Verona, Italy

NV  Champagne, JM Gremillet 12%

Champagne, France

2006 Dom Perignon 12.5%

Champagne, France

NV  Louis Roederer Brut Premier|2%
Champagne, France

NV  Doyard Cuvee Vendemiaire 12.5%

Champagne, France

1997 Salon Brut Vintage 12%

Champagne, France

NV  Ruinart Rose 12.5%

Champagne, France

NV  Laurent Perrier Rose 12%
Champagne, France

NV  Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial 12%

Champagne, France

2008 Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs 12.5%

Champagne, France

2004 Pol Roger Cuvee Winston Churchill 12.5%

Champagne, France

NV  Taittinger Brut 12%,

Champagne, France

NV  Taittinger Prestige Rose 12%,

Champagne, France

NV  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin 12%,

Champagne, France

We have a no tipping policy



WHITE WINES

Light, Crisp & Dry

(refreshing, palate cleansing)

2016 Cotes de Gascogne,
Domaine de Saint-Lannes, 12%
South West France.

2016 Bacchus, Chapel Down 12%,
Kent, England,

2016 ‘Lois’ Gruner Veltliner, Loimer | 1.5%

Lower Austria, Austria,

2016 Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico

Marotti Campi 13.5%
Marche, Italy

2016 Mauzac-Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine

Vigne-Lourac IGP Cotes du Tarn 11.5%

South West France

Soft & Round

(understated, generous and smooth)

’

Colombard

Bacchus

Griner Veltliner

Verdicchio

Mauzac/ Sauvignon B

2011 3 Amigos, McHenry Hohnen 13.5% Chard/Marsan/Rousa
Margaret River, Australia n

2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Grover13.5% Sauvignon
Nandi Hills, India

2012 Princess Fiano, Fox Gordon 13.5% Fiano
Adelaide Hills, Australia

2017 Roussanne IGP Pays d"Oc, Domaine La Croix Roussanne

Gratiot, 13%
Languedoc, France

2015 ‘The Money Spider’ Roussanne, d’Arenberg 12.7%  Roussanne

McLaren Vale, Australia

2011 Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru Domaine

Francois Carillon 13.5%
Burgundy, France

Fresh, Fragrant, Dry

(intriguing, aromatic)

2015 Arneis Roero, Deltetto 13%
Piedmont, Italy

2015 Filipa Pato FP Branco, Bical & Arinto 13%

Bairrada, Portugal

2014 Auzells, Bodegas Tomas Cisinel2.5%,

Costers del Segre, Spain

2009 Craighall’ Riesling, Dry River |1.5%

Martinborough, New Zealand

We have a no tipping policy

Chardonnay

Arneis

Bical and Arinto

Macabeu Blend

Riesling



Fresh, Fragrant, Dry

(intriguing, aromatic)

2015 Falanghina Campania, Terra di Bisceglia 12.5%
Basilicata, Italy

2016 Gavi di Gavi "Lugarara’, La Giustiniana 12.5%
Piemonte, Italy

2016 Greco di Tufo, Vesevo 12.5%
Campania, Italy

2015 Gruner Veltliner
Sonnhof, Jurstschitsch 12.5%
Kamptal, Austria

2013 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru,
Domaine Leflaive 13.5%,
Burgundy, France

2016 Pecorino IGT Terre di Chieti, Gran Sasso 13%
Abruzzo, Italy

2014 Piere’ Sauvignon Blanc, Vie de Romans 13%
Friuli, Italy

2016 Sancerre Domaine Gerard Millet 13.5%
Loire, France

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, lona 13%
Elgin, South Africa

2013 Puligny Montrachet Domaine Leflaive 3%
Burgundy, France

Pure Fruit

(appealing, vibrant, bold flavours)

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2014

2016

Chenin Blanc, Paarl Heights 13%
Paarl, S Africa

Estate Riesling, Dreissigacker 12%
Rheinhessen, Germany

Gewilirztraminer, Franz Haas 14%
Alto Adige, Italy

Pinot Gris, Huia 13.5%

Marlborough, New Zealand

Quincy, Domaine des Ballandors 12.5%

Loire, France

Riesling, Trimbach 12.5%

Alsace, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay 13.5%

Marlborough, New Zealand

We have a no tipping policy

Falanghina

Cortese

Greco

Griner Veltliner

Chardonnay

Pecorino

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Chenin Blanc

Reisling

Gewdirztraminer

Pinot Gris

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc



Off Dry

(with a hint of sweetness and harmony)

2016

2007

2015

2011

Fine,

(often,

2015

2015

2015

2012

2015

2014

2013

2015

2015

2012

2009

2011

2016

2008

2014

Off-Dry Watervale Riesling, Grosset 12.5%

Clare Valley, Australia

Pinot Gris Clos Windsbuhl,
Domaine Zind Humbrecht 15%

Alsace, France

Riesling Kabinett JJ Prum Mosel, Germany8.5%

Mosel, Germany

Vouvray Sec ‘Le Mont’, Huet 13.5%

Loire, France

Elegant, Classic

but not always European, showing finesse and balance)

Carricante, Planeta 13.5%
Sicily, Italy,

Chablis Grand Cru ‘Bougros’,
Domaine Maison Dampt 13%
Chablis, France,

Chablis Louis Latour 13%

Burgundy, France

Kumeu River Coddington Chardonnay | 3.5%,

Kumeu, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Clos des Fous 14%
Maule, Chile,

Foxglove Chardonnay, Varner Wines 13.5%
California, USA

Meursault ‘Criots’, Domaine Ballot-Millot 13.5%
Burgundy, France

"Mangan Vineyard" Margaret River
Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Cullen I'1.5%

Western Australia, Australia

Pouilly Fume, De Ladoucette 12.5%

Loire, France

Meursault Sous Le Dos d'Ane ler Cru Domaine
Leflaive, 13%

Burgundy, France

Riesling ‘Vom Stein’ Smaragd, Nikolaihof 13%
Wachau, Austria

Saint-Romain, Morey-Blanc 12%

Burgundy, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 13.5%
Marlborough, New Zealand

Savennieres, Domaine FL Chamboureau 13.8%

Loire, France

Soave Classico 'La Rocca’, Pieropan 13%
Veneto, Italy

We have a no tipping policy

Riesling

Pinot Gris

Riesling

Chenin Blanc

Carricante

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sauvignon

Blanc

Sauvignon

Blanc

Chardonnay

Riesling

Chardonnay

Sauvignon

Blanc

Chenin Blanc

Garganega



Fine, Elegant, Classic

(often, but not always European, showing finesse and balance)

2015

2015

Sutherland Chardonnay, Thelema 13.5%
Elgin, South Africa

Watervale Riesling, Clos Clare 12.5%

South Australia, Australia

Complex & Satisfying

(layered flavours, often aged in oak for extra texture and richness)

2015

2015

2013

2012

2014

2011

2012

2011

2009

2014

2010

Axpoint’ Gruner Veltliner Smaragd,
Franz Hirtzberger, 14%,
Wachau, Austria,

Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les Blanchots’,
Olivier Leflaive, 13.5%

Cote de Beaune, France

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru ‘Chenevottes’,
Caroline Morey 3%

Burgundy, France

Y de Chateau d'Yquem14.5%

Bordeaux, France

Condrieu ‘Les Terrasses de 'Empire’,
Domaine Georges Vernay 13.5%
Rhone, France

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Domaine
Bonneau du Martray 13.5%

Cote de Beaune, France

Puligny-Montrachet Clavoillon ler Cru Domaine
Leflaive 2012 Magnum 13%

Burgundy, France

Hochrain’ Riesling Smaragd,
Franz Hirtzberger 13%
Wachau, Austria

Le Soula Blanc 14%

Roussillon, France

Manna, Franz Haas 13%
Alto Adige, Italy

Redoma Branco, Niepoort 13.5%
Douro, Portugal

We have a no tipping policy

Chardonnay

Riesling

Griiner

Veltliner

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Semillon

Viognier

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Riesling

Sau Blanc /

Vermentino

Riesling

Arinto/Codega



Volcanic

(these wines have verve and lively backbone

that expresses their origins in volcanic soils)

2015 Carricante, Planeta 13.5%
Sicily, Italy

2015 Falanghina Campania, Terra di Bisceglia 12.5%
Basilicata, Italy

2016 Greco di Tufo, Vesevo 12.5%
Campania, Italy

2014 Soave Classico 'La Rocca’, Pieropan 13%
Veneto, Italy

Mountain

Carricante

Falanghina

Greco

Garganega

(altitude and cool breezes bring ethereal freshness and delicacy)

2016

2014

Gewdlirztraminer, Franz Haas 14%
Alto Adige, Italy

Manna, Franz Haas 13%
Alto Adige, Italy

Mediterranean

(expressing the warmth and generosity of a benign climate)

2014

2009

2016

2012

2015

2017

2015

Condrieu ‘Les Terrasses de 'Empire’,
Domaine Georges Vernay 13.5%
Rhone, France

Le Soula Blanc 14%

Roussillon, France

Pecorino IGT Terre di Chieti, Gran Sasso 13%
Abruzzo, Italy

Princess Fiano, Fox Gordon 13.5%
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Filipa Pato FP Branco, Bical & Arinto 13%
Bairrada, Portugal

Roussanne IGP Pays d'Oc,
Domaine La Croix Gratiot 13%
Languedoc, France

Gewdrztraminer

Riesling

Viognier

Sau Blanc /

Vermentino

Pecorino

Fiano

Bical and

Arinto

Roussanne

‘The Money Spider’ Roussanne, d’Arenberg 12.7%  Roussanne

MclLaren Vale, Australia

We have a no tipping policy



Maritime
(oceanic winds moderate the warmth of the land,

making sophisticated, poised wines)

2011 3 Amigos, McHenry Hohnen 13.5%

Margaret River, Australia

2016 Cotes de Gascogne,
Domaine de Saint-Lannes 12%
South West, France

2009 Craighall’ Riesling, Dry River | 1.5%

Martinborough, New Zealand

2016 Bacchus, Chapel Down 12%
Kent, England

2015 "Mangan Vineyard' Margaret River
Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Cullen 11.5%
Western Australia, Australia

2016 Pinot Gris, Huia 13.5%

Marlborough, New Zealand

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 13.5%

Marlborough, New Zealand

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, lona 13%
Elgin, South Africa

2015 Sutherland Chardonnay, Thelema 13.5%
Elgin, South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc

(always fruity, always fresh, yet sometimes stylish)

2015 “Mangan Vineyard" Margaret River
Semillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Cullen 11.5%,
Western Australia, Australia

2014 Piere’ Sauvignon Blanc, Vie de Romans 14.5%
Friuli, Italy

2015 Pouilly Fume, De Ladoucette 12.5%

Loire, France

2016 Quincy, Domaine des Ballandors 12.5%

Loire, France

2016 Sancerre Domaine Gerard Millet 13.5%"

Loire, France

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay 13.5%

Marlborough, New Zealand

2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 13.5%

Marlborough, New Zealand

We have a no tipping policy

Char/Mars/Rous

Colombard

Riesling

Bacchus

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Gris

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon

Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc



Chardonnay
(round, rich, stylish)

2015

2015

2012

2015

2013

2015

2012

2011

2014

2013

2011

2015

Chablis Grand Cru ‘Bougros’
Domaine Maison Dampt 13%
Chablis, France

Chablis Louis Latour 13%

Burgundy, France

Puligny-Montrachet Clavoillon ler Cru
Domaine Leflaive 2012 Magnum 13.%
Burgundy, France

Chardonnay, Clos des Fous 14%

Maule, Chile

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru ‘Chenevottes’
Caroline Morey 13%

Burgundy, France

Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les Blanchots’
Oliver Leflaive 13 %

Cote de Beaune, France

Y de Chateau d'Yquem14.5%

Bordeaux, France

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Domaine

Bonneau du Martray 13.5%
Cote de Beaune, France

Foxglove Chardonnay, Varner Wines 13.5%
California, USA

Meursault ‘Criots’ Domaine Ballot-Millot 13.5%
Burgundy, France

Saint-Romain, Morey-Blanc 12%
Burgundy, France

Sutherland Chardonnay, Thelema 13.5%
Elgin, South Africa

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Semillon

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

ROSE

2016

2015

Grande Reserve Rosé, Chateau Sainte
Margueritel2.5%

Cotes de Provence, France

Sancerre Rose ‘Le Grand Fricambault’,
Andre Neveu [2.5%,

Loire Valley, France

We have a no tipping policy

Grenache/Syrah

Pinot Noir



RED

Lively, Fruity, Forward
(juicy, and approachable reds)

2016 Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Les Ursulines’, Pinot Noir
Jean-Claude Boisset 12.5%
Burgundy, France

2016 Brouilly VV, Domaine du Moulin Favre 13% Gamay

Beaujolais, France

2015 Burgenland Zweigelt, Heinrich 13% Austrian red varieties
Burgenland, Austria

2015 Chorey-Les-Beaune, Pinot Noir
Domaine Maillard Pére et Fils 13%

Burgundy, France
2016 Malbec Clasico, Altos Las Hormigas 14% Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

2015 Mencia Bierzo, Cuatro Pasos 14% Mencia
Galicia, Spain

2016 Morgon, Marcel Lapierre 12.5% Gamay
Beaujolais, France

2015 Pinot Noir ‘Cahuil’, Vina Leyda 14.5% Pinot Noir
Leyda Valley, Chile

2016 Valpolicella, Allegrini 13% Corvina
Veneto, Italy

Generous & Rounded

(warming and rewarding, mostly spicy)

2008 Lodovico Tenuta di Biserno 15% Red blend
Tuscany, Italy

2011 Chateau Clinet 13.5% Bordeaux Blend
Pomerol, France

2011 Chateau Lynch-Bages 13% Bordeaux Blend
Pauillac, France

2015 Dindori Shiraz, Sula 13.5% Shiraz
Nasik, India

2016 Domaine Bousquet Tradition 13% Carignan
Languedoc, France

2015 Fat Bastard Pinot Noir 12% Pinot Noir
Languedoc, France

2012 Chateau Gazin Pomerol 13.5% Bordeaux blend
Bordeaux,, France

2011 Finca Altamira, Achaval Ferrer 14.5% Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

2016 The Chocolate Block, 14% Syrah/Cabernet

Western Cape, South Africa

We have a no tipping policy



Generous & Rounded

(warming and rewarding, mostly spicy)

2015 Lamuri Nero d’Avola, Tenuta Regaeali 13.5%
Sicily, Italy

2005 La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904 13.5%
Rioja, Spain

2011 Chateau Rocheyron Grand Cru St-Emilion 13%
Bordeaux, France

Sensual

(silky, supple and smooth, with a pleasing fresh bite)

Nero D'Avola

Tempranillo

Cabernet blend

2011 Tenuta Guado al Tasso (Antinori) Bolgheri Cabernet
Superiore 14.5% blend
Tuscany ltaly

2008 Biserno Tenuta di Biserno 15% Cabernet
Tuscany, Italy blend

2007 Les Forts de Latour 13% Cabernet blend
Pauillac, France

2010 Dominus Estate Napanook 5% Bordeaux
Napa Valley, USA Blend

2012 Giacomo Conterno Cerretta Barbera d'Alba 15% Barbera
Piedmont, Italy

2015 Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine de Colombier 12.5% Syrah
Rhone, France

2013 Gimblett Gravels Syrah, Craggy Range 13.5% Syrah
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

2012 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Chateau de Beaucastel,14.5% Grenache
Rhone, France blend

2010 Chateau Talbot, St Julien, 13.5% Cabernet
Bordeaux, France Blend

2015 Pinot Noir, Muddy Water 14.5% Pinot Noir
Waipara, New Zealand

2015 Pinot Noir, Ata Rangi 13.5% Pinot Noir
Martinborough, New Zealand

Robust Reds

(Boldly flavoured with character and chunky structure)

2014 Brindisi Riserva 1952, Cantina Sampietrana 13.5% Negroamaro
Puglia, Italy

2012 Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, 14.5% Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

2015 La Reserve, Grover 14% Cabernet Sauvignon

Bangalore, India

We have a no tipping policy



Robust Reds

(Boldly flavoured with character and chunky structure)

2014 Plexus’ Barossa Valley Shiraz/Gren/Mour

Shiraz/Grenache/Mourvedre, John Duval 14.5%

South Australia , Australia

2012 Priorat, Mas La Mola 14.5% Grenache
Catalufia, Spain

2011 Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus 14.5% Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero, Spain

2012 “Sondraia’, Poggio al Tesoro 14.5% Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
Tuscany, Italy

2014 Sonoma County Zinfandel, Seghesio 15% Zinfandel
California, USA

Firm, Classically structured

(rewarding, sophisticated wines showing exhilarating the tension

between flavour with and taut backbone)

2008 Galatrona, Petrolo 14% Merlot
Tuscany, Italy

2011 "Cepparello’, Isole e Olena 14.5% Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

2013 'L de Lyeth® Sonoma County Merlot, Lyeth 13.5% Merlot
California, USA

2010 Chateau Hosanna Pomerol 14.5% Bordeaux
Bordeaux, France blend

2013 “Tancredi’, Donnafugata 13.5%
Sicilia, Italy

2011 Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido 13.5%
Tuscany, Italy

2008 Barolo Cascina Francia Giacomo Conterno 14.5%
Piemonte, Italy

2016 Bodega Amalaya Tinto 14%
Salta, Argentina

2010 Barbaresco Starderil4.5%
Piedmont, Italy

2012 Cahors Malbec, Chateau de Chambert 14.5%

South West, France

2014 Celebre, Ata Rangi 13%

Martinborough, New Zealand

2006 Chateau Civrac 13%

Bordeaux, France

2012 L'Hospitalet de Gazin 13.5%

Bordeaux, France

2011 Corton Grand Cru Domaine Bonneau du
Martray 13%

Cote de Beaune, France

2012 Cote Rotie Ampodium, Domaine René Rostaing
13.5%

Burgundy, France

We have a no tipping policy

Nero D*Avola

Cabernet

Nebbiolo

Malbec

Nebbiolo

Malbec

Merlot blend

Merlot blend

Merlot blend

Pinot noir

Shiraz



Firm, Classically structured
(rewarding, sophisticated wines showing exhilarating the tension

between flavour with and taut backbone)

2011 L'Esperance de Trotanoy 14.5% Merlot
Bordeaux, France

2015 Malbec, Catena 13.5% Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

2005 Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux 13.5% Cabernet
Bordeaux, France Blend

2010 Gaja Langhe Conteisa 14% Barbera Nebbiolo
Piedmont, Italy

2010 Chateau Gruaud Larose St Julien 14% Bordeaux
Bordeaux, France Blend

2010 Taurasi, Vesevo 14% Aglianico

Campania, Italy

Volcanic
(these wines have verve and lively backbone that expresses their

origins in volcanic soils)

2010 Gaja Langhe Conteisa 14% Barbera Nebbiolo
Piedmont, Italy

2012 “Sondraia’, Poggio al Tesoro 14.5% Cabernet
Tuscany, Italy Sauvignon/Merlot

2010 Taurasi, Vesevo 14% Aglianico

Campania, Italy

Mediterranean
(expressing the warmth and generosity of a benign climate)

2016 The Chocolate Block, 14% Syrah/Cabernet
Western Cape, South Africa

2011 “Cepparello’, Isole e Olena 14.5% Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

2010 Chateau Hosanna Pomerol 14.5% Bordeaux blend
Bordeaux, France

2013 “Tancredi’, Donnafugata 13.5% Nero D'Avola
Sicilia, Italy

2010 Barbaresco Starderil4.5% Nebbiolo
Piedmont, Italy

2008 Lodovico Tenuta di Biserno 15% Red blend
Tuscany, Italy

2011 Chateau Clinet 13.5% Bordeaux Blend

Pomerol, France

2011 Chateau Lynch-Bages 13% Bordeaux Blend
Pauillac, France

We have a no tipping policy



Mediterranean

(expressing the warmth and generosity of a benign climate)

2016 Domaine Bousquet Tradition 13.5% Syrah/Carignan
Languedoc, France

2012 Chateau Gazin Pomerol 13.5% Bordeaux blend
Bordeaux,, France

2005 La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904 13.5% Tempranillo
Rioja, Spain

2012 |l Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, 14.5% Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

2015 La Reserve, Grover 14% Cabernet Sauvignon
Bangalore, India

2015 Lamuri Nero d’Avola, Tenuta Regaeali 13.5% Nero d’Avola
Sicily, Italy

2014 Plexus’ Barossa Valley Shiraz/Grenache/Mourvedre, Shiraz/Gren/Mo
John Duval 14.5% ur
South Australia , Australia

2011 Chateau Rocheyron Grand Cru St-Emilion 13% Cabernet blend
Bordeaux, France

2015 Rioja Bodega, Sierra Cantabria Oak Aged, 13.5% Tempranillo
Rioja, Spain

Pinot Noir

(the world’s most alluring grape)

2016 Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Les Ursulines’, Pinot noir
Jean-Claude Boisset 12.5%
Burgundy, France

2015 Chorey-Les-Beaune, Pinot noir
Domaine Maillard Péere et Fils 13%
Burgundy, France

2011 Corton Grand Cru Domaine Bonneau du Martray Pinot noir
13%
Cote de Beaune, France

2013 Gevrey-Chambertin Cuvee Alea ler Cru, Pinot noir
Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils 12.5%
Burgundy, France

2015 Fat Bastard Pinot Noir 12% Pinot Noir
Languedoc, France

2015 Pinot Noir ‘Cahuil’, Vina Leyda 14.5% Pinot noir
Leyda Valley, Chile

2015 Pinot Noir, Ata Rangi 13.5% Pinot noir
Martinborough, New Zealand

2015 Pinot Noir, Muddy Water 14.5% Pinot noir

Waipara, New Zealand

We have a no tipping policy



Bordeaux-style
(the appeal of Bordeaux wines and Bordeaux grapes is their

refreshing drinkability)

2010 Barbaresco Starderil4.5% Nebbiolo
Piedmont, Italy

2014 Celebre, Ata Rangi 13% Merlot blend
Martinborough, New Zealand

2006 Chateau Civrac 13% Merlot
Bordeaux, France

2016 Malbec Clasico, Altos Las Hormigas 4% Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

2015 Malbec, Catena 13.5% Malbec

Medonza, Argentina

2010 Chateau Gruaud Larose St Julien 14% Bordeaux
Bordeaux, France Blend
2008 Galatrona, Petrolo 14.5% Merlot

Tuscany, Italy

Special ones from our cellar
(in white )

2012 Y de Chateau d'Yquem 14.5% Semillon

Bordeaux, France

2013 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Chardonnay
Domaine Leflaive 13.5%,

Burgundy, France

(in red)

2007 Les Forts de Latour 13% Cabernet
Pauillac, France blend

2013 Gevrey-Chambertin Cuvee Alea ler Cru, Pinot noir

Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils 12.5%
Burgundy, France

2011 Chateau Lynch-Bages 13% Bordeaux Blend
Pauillac, France

2012 Giacomo Conterno Cerretta Barbera d'Alba Barbera
15%

Piedmont, Italy

2011 Finca Altamira, Achaval Ferrer 14.5% Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

We have a no tipping policy



FINEST WINE BY THE GLASS

(The coravin system is a revolution of new wine access. This technology keeps

the cork in the bottle while you explore the finest wines by the glass. The

wine that remains in the bottle will continue to evolve naturally)
(in white)

2015 Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les Blanchots’
Oliver Leflaive 13 %

Burgundy, France

2013 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru,
Domaine Leflaive 13.5%,

Burgundy, France

2013 Puligny Montrachet Domaine Leflaive 13%

Burgundy, France

(inred)

2008 Lodovico Tenuta di Biserno 15%
Tuscany, Italy

2012 Giacomo Conterno Cerretta Barbera d'Alba 15%
Piedmont, Italy
2011 Finca Altamira, Achaval Ferrer 14.5%

Mendoza, Argentina

2012 Cote Rotie Ampodium, Domaine René Rostaing
13.5%
Burgundy, France

2012 |l Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, 14.5%
Tuscany, Italy

Special ones from our cellar
('in white )

2012 Y de Chateau d'Yquem14.5%

Bordeaux, France

2012 Puligny-Montrachet Clavoillon ler Cru Domaine
Leflaive 2012 Magnum [3.%

Burgundy, France

(in red)
2007 Les Forts de Latour 13%

Pauillac, France

2013 Gevrey-Chambertin Cuvee Alea ler Cru,
Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils 12.5%
Burgundy, France

2010 Barbaresco Starderil4.5%
Piedmont, Italy

2011 Chateau Clinet 13.5%

Pomerol, France

We have a no tipping policy

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Red blend

Barbera

Malbec

Shiraz

Sangiovese

Semillon

Chardonnay

Cabernet
blend

Pinot noir

Nebbiolo

Bordeaux
Blend



